

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11565/2004

MANGE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.
Ms. Usha Rathore, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.
Ms. Neha Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 have already filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar